GREAT AMERICAN
ARTISAN CONTRACTOR WEBSITE PROGRAM
SCHEDULE OF EQUIPMENT

APPLICANT NAME:

PROPERTY/INLAND MARINE

YEAR CARRIER PREMIUM
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000

e AR AR AR AR

Schedule of Equipment (items must be valued greater than $500 to schedule)

Iltem No. | Year Description Serial Number Value

PRk
SIklE|IB|lo|o|N|o|alsw|N|-

[EEY
SN

[EY
a1

Builder’'s & Tradesmen'’s Insurance Services (License # 0808359)
2999 Douglas Blvd., Suite 115, Roseville, CA 95661
916-772-9200 phone  916-772-9292 fax  877-649-6682 toll free  www.btisinc.com
All Non-admitted business is placed through LAE Insurance Services (Lic. #0B22110)

1 12/15/03 ed.




	 
	APPLICANT NAME:            
	 
	 
	PROPERTY/INLAND MARINE   

