GREAT AMERICAN ARTISAN CONTRACTOR WEBSITE PROGRAM SCHEDULE OF EQUIPMENT

APPLICANT NAME:	

PROPERTY/INLAND MARINE

YEAR	CARRIER	PREMIUM
2003-2004		\$
2002-2003		\$
2001-2002		\$
2000-2001		\$
1999-2000		\$

Schedule of Equipment (items must be valued greater than \$500 to schedule)

Item No.	Year	Description	Serial Number	Value
1		•		
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15		·		

2999 Douglas Blvd., Suite 115, Roseville, CA 95661
916-772-9200 phone 916-772-9292 fax 877-649-6682 toll free www.btisinc.com
All Non-admitted business is placed through LAE Insurance Services (Lic. #0B22110)